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 1,030  1,307  879  8,522  8,120

Single Family Residences

Condominium

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Educational Buildings

Municipal Structures

Mobile Homes

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Park

Foundation/Phased Construction

Permit Category

 90

 20

 29

 43

 37

 4

 1

 29

 0

 3

 198

 47

 6

 20

 0

 0

 0

 122

 2

 47

 332

 0

 0

This Month 
AUG-2014   

   

 182

 2

 0

 44

 62

 30

 0

 41

 0

 3

 248

 30

 10

 37

 0

 0

 0

 139

 1

 44

 430

 1

 3

Last Month 
JUL-2014    

   

 76

 40

 0

 42

 46

 2

 1

 34

 0

 6

 125

 33

 4

 13

 0

 1

 0

 72

 5

 41

 338

 0

 0

This Month 
Last Year         
  AUG-2013   

 878

 22

 64

 520

 426

 83

 8

 323

 8

 30

 1,387

 330

 56

 297

 1

 2

 1

 848

 20

 412

 2,786

 7

 13

Year to Date    
  2014            

    

 998

 40

 25

 758

 344

 32

 6

 300

 9

 48

 1,328

 235

 26

 217

 0

 1

 3

 511

 18

 415

 2,797

 2

 7

 Last Year to 
Date             

2013               

Grand Totals: 

 828  1,218
  Units  Permits   Units  Permits  Units  Permits Units Permits Units Permits

 340



CITY OF HENDERSON
Department of Building & Safety

240 Water Street
Henderson, NV 89015

The City of Henderson

PARAMETERS SELECTED: 
Level of Activity and Valuation Report

Report run on 
Monday September 1, 2014      

Monday September 1, 2014

B , Building & Fire Safety

AUG-2014

This Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the current month.
The Last Month values reflect the number of permits issued in the prior month.
This Month Last Year values reflect the number of permits issued in the month last year.
The Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen.
The Last Year to Date values reflects a January 1 + current year start through the end date specified in the parameter screen minus the year.

JUL-2014
240 Water St.

Henderson, NV  89015
(702) 267-3610

BALLVAL002 Page 2 of 2

Mo Jadid, City Building Official, 

Single Family Residences

Condominium

Apts & Congregate Care

Residential Adds & Remodels

Patios

Carport, Garage

Comm, Industrial - New

Comm, Industrial - Add & Remodel

Shell

Tenant Improvement

Fences and Walls

Signs

Grading

Pools

Educational Buildings

Municipal Structures

Mobile Homes

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Miscellaneous

Park

Foundation/Phased Construction

 $12,924,619

 $1,412,811

 $19,785,481

 $528,851

 $106,360

 $58,296

 $290,800

 $2,676,098

 $0

 $404,601

 $723,437

 $27,058

 $18,546

 $1,757,292

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $7,190

 $508

 $3,682

 $175,496

 $0

 $0

 $27,581,994

 $0

 $0

 $1,210,219

 $203,299

 $238,208

 $0

 $2,848,393

 $0

 $1,884,100

 $983,419

 $11,008

 $31,240

 $447,189

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $8,916

 $92

 $3,438

 $160,676

 $0

 $0

 $10,850,345

 $3,849,838

 $0

 $351,599

 $136,640

 $35,760

 $445,500

 $2,728,149

 $0

 $1,827,448

 $267,669

 $12,903

 $2,051,225

 $146,878

 $0

 $0

 $0

 $4,509

 $499

 $3,021

 $21,515

 $0

 $0

 $134,125,668

 $1,412,811

 $48,212,323

 $24,806,816

 $1,551,949

 $655,509

 $1,294,600

 $28,189,078

 $4,680,900

 $6,311,111

 $5,264,031

 $292,776

 $303,474

 $5,138,051

 $2,741,050

 $35,150

 $3,920

 $63,658

 $3,023

 $33,769

 $900,780

 $0

 $5,938,438

 $132,344,899

 $3,849,838

 $18,512,847

 $4,029,212

 $1,134,188

 $470,232

 $21,001,408

 $34,614,068

 $5,122,300

 $8,106,151

 $2,662,516

 $121,180

 $2,127,268

 $4,532,070

 $0

 $0

 $24,080

 $176,531

 $3,052

 $31,497

 $635,421

 $0

 $0

                     Grand Totals:  $40,901,124  $35,612,190  $22,733,498  $271,958,884  $239,498,758

Permit Category   This Month
  AUG-2014      

   Last Month 
  JUL-2014       

  This Month        
Last Year

     AUG-2013     

 Year to 
Date 2014             

   

 Last Year 
to Date

   2013                


